
07-08-2023 / Rev.: A

LE20939U

LE20939

1/5

≤2275

E
N

 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

19 

52A

IJslander rev. 6774



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

LE20939U

LE20939

2/5

76 m²
11,1 x 10,4 x 3,9 m

~1568 kg

~0,38 m³

Ø16/18 x 395 cm
84 kg2 27 h

8
0

0
2

2
7

5

3
1

5
0

2
3

1
0

1
8

0
0

2
0

0

8127

2438

6862

"0"

#19

Max kg / cm

1
0

3
4

4

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0 R

1

5

0

0

R

2

0

2

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

3
8

5
1

R

1

7

0

0

11103

2
0

0
0

R

1

0

0

0

1000

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

 LE204001

 LE20803U1

TaifunS112381

LE20939U

LE20939

3/5

S11238

LE20400

LE20803U



LE20939U

LE20939

4/5

3
8

5
1

#19

"0"

2438

2
0

0

1
8

0
0

2
3

1
0

3
1

5
0

2
2

7
5

8
0

0

n
3

4

0

0

8
5

0

1
7

0
0

2
5

5
0

5
1

5
8

6
3

9
8

8
3

4
7

2
7

5
7

0

4073

522

1472

2944

3652

5583

1

5

6

2



A

B

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE1310010

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE1604810

Spacer 6mmLE1650210

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

 LE204001

 LE20803U1

Ø8mm, l=170/100 mmLE997081

TaifunS112381

A

B

LE20939U

LE20939

5/5

LE20400

LE20803U

S11238

LE16048

LE13100LE16502

LE16599

LE15901

LE15910

Ø8  LE99708

2
0

0

2
3

3
6

1
4

9
5



02-08-2023 / Rev.: A

LE20803U

LE20803

1/7

≤1800

E
N

 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

#19  

#52A



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

LE20803U

LE20803

2/7

30 m²
8,4 x 5 x 3,8 m

~665 kg

~0,15 m³

Ø16/18 x 395 cm
80 kg2 6h

1
8

0
0

8
0

0

3
8

5
1

"0"

#19

Max kg / cm

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

4
9

9
5

4907 1857

8407

R

1

0

0

0

2000

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

1
0

0
0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

980x75x823mmD104192

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113422

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

TaifunD119781

TaifunD119791

GH:1750-2000LE220081

1150x1020mmM200091

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

Ø160-180RS006274

LE20803U

LE20803

3/7

M20093

M20092

D10419

RS00627

D11979

D11978

D11345

D11342

M20009

D11342

D11344

LE22008



LE20803U

LE20803

4/7

#19

"0"

3
8

5
1

8
0

0
1

8
0

0

1

5

6

2

0 9
5

0

0

1240



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113422

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

6x100 ChLE1618612

5x80mmLE1619216

1150x1020mmM200091

LE20803U

LE20803

5/7

LE16186

D11342

D11344

D11345

LE16192

D11342

M20009



A

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

980x75x823mmD104192

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113422

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

Ø38x40mmLE1510812

M16x190 mmLE151924

M16x230 mmLE151968

M6x60LE160038

M6 DIN 986LE160508

M16 nutLE1610012

M6LE161508

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615220

Ø5x50mmLE1618211

Cap Ø28 holeLE165484

Ø42/38mmLE1655620

1150x1020mmM200091

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

Ø160-180RS006274

A

LE20803U

LE20803

6/7

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

M20093

M20092

LE16182

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE15192

LE16548

D10419

D11342

D11345

M20009

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE15196

LE16556

D11342

LE16003

LE16150

LE16050

D11344

RS00627



B

D

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

TaifunD119781

TaifunD119791

ShackleLE131005

M12x40 mmLE160222

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160485

M12 cap nutLE160562

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Ø5x30mm ChLE161793

Spacer 6mmLE165025

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165992

GH:1750-2000LE220081

Ø14mm, l=200/130mmLE997151

B

D

LE20803U

LE20803

7/7

D11979

D11978

LE13100

LE16502

LE16599

LE16048

LE16022

LE16168

LE16056

Ø14 LE99715

#52A



LE20400

1/12

30-05-2023 / Rev.: A

<2280

>
E

N
 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

#19



LE20400

2/12

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

51 m²
9,7 x 8 x 3,2 m

~898 kg

~0,23 m³

Ø16/18 x 395 cm
84 kg2 19,5 h

3
1

1
5

8
0

0

#19

1
0

1
5

9659

7
9

7
3

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

5

0

R
1

5
0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

4211

"0"

Max kg /cm

2
2

7
5

2

3

9

5

5

0

6681

R
2

0
2

0

R

2

0

2

0

R

1

5

0

0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120/140mm, AssembledD110282

Ø120/140mmm, AssembledD110291

Ø120-140mmD110301

Ø120-140mm, AssembledD110311

Ø120/140, AssembledD110321

Ø120-140mm, AssembledD119331

Ø160/180RS000261

Ø160/180mmRS000271

Ø160/180mmRS000281

Ø160/180mmRS000291

Ø160/180mmRS000301

Ø160/180mmRS000311

Ø120/140mmRS000341

Ø120/140mmRS000394

LE20400

3/12

RS00039

D11032

RS00039

D11031

D11933

D11028

D11030

RS00039

D11028

RS00034

D11029

RS00039

RS00028

RS00027

RS00026

RS00031

RS00030

RS00029



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

LadderD100211

TaifunD119781

1250x2500x21mmLE150641

TaifunLE203661

Sliding poleLE203701

Slide tubesLE203721

TaifunLE260001

LE20400

4/12

LE20370

D10021

LE15064

LE20372

LE20366

LE26000

D11978



LE20400

5/12

"0"

#19

8
0

0
3

1
1

6

1
0

1
5

0

850

2550

3400

2286

01
4

7
2

4
1

3
2

1
4

7
2

5
5

2
7

n3
4
0
0

5687

2
2

7
5



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120/140mm, AssembledD110281

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x270mmLE152564

M12x1,25mm nutLE160981

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

Ø42/38mmLE165569

Sliding poleLE203701

Ø160/180mmRS000271

Ø160/180mmRS000281

Ø120/140mmRS000341

LE20400

6/12

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

RS00027

RS00028

RS00034

D11028

LE16556

LE16098

LE16167

LE16556

LE15256

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

LE20370



A

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120/140mmRS000391

Ø38x40mmLE151084

Ø160/180RS000261

Ø160/180mmRS000271

Ø120/140mmm, AssembledD110291

ShackleLE131003

Spacer 6mmLE165023

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M16 nutLE161004

M16x270mmLE152564

Ø42/38mmLE165568

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

TaifunD119781

A

LE20400

7/12

RS00027

RS00039

LE16556

LE15256 LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

D11029

LE13100

LE16502

LE16599

RS00026



B

C

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120/140, AssembledD110321

1250x2500x21mmLE150641

Ø38x40mmLE151086

L: 600mmLE151162

M16x170 mmLE152502

M16x270mmLE152564

M10 cap nutLE160542

M16 cap nutLE160602

10x40mm LE160842

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615212

M10-Ø20LE161564

Ø42/38mmLE1655610

Ø160/180RS000261

Ø160/180mmRS000311

Ø120/140mmRS000391

B

C

LE20400

8/12

LE16152

LE16556

LE16100

RS00026

RS00039

LE16152

LE16556

LE15256

RS00031

LE15108

LE15064

LE16556

LE15250

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16060

D11032

LE16054

LE16156

LE16084

LE16156

LE15116



D

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120-140mm, AssembledD110311

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x270mmLE152564

M12x1,25mm nutLE160981

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

Ø42/38mmLE165569

Slide tubesLE203721

Ø160/180mmRS000301

Ø160/180mmRS000311

Ø120/140mmRS000391

D

LE20400

9/12

RS00031

RS00039

LE16556

LE15256

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16556

LE16100

LE16556

LE16098

LE16167

LE20372

D11031

RS00030



E

E

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø120/140mm, AssembledD110281

Ø120-140mm, AssembledD119331

ShackleLE131001

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x270mmLE152564

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

Spacer 6mmLE165021

Ø42/38mmLE165568

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

TaifunLE203661

Ø160/180mmRS000291

Ø160/180mmRS000301

LE20400

10/12

LE16599

LE13100

LE16502

LE20366

RS00030

LE16556

LE15256

LE16152

RS00029

LE15108

LE16152

LE16556

LE16100

D11028

D11933



F

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

LadderD100211

Ø120-140mmD110301

ShackleLE131002

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x270mmLE152564

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

Spacer 6mmLE165022

Ø42/38mmLE165568

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Ø160/180mmRS000281

Ø160/180mmRS000291

Ø120/140mmRS000391

F

LE20400

11/12

D10021

LE16599

LE16502

LE13100

RS00029 RS00039

LE16152

LE15256

LE16556

LE15108

RS00028

LE16152

LE16556

LE16100

D11030



G

H

G

H

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE1310018

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Spacer 6mmLE1650218

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

TaifunLE260001

LE20400

12/12

LE13100

LE16502

LE26000

LE15910

LE15901

LE16599


